IR Release



15 January 2025

Heidelberg Materials launches sponsored American Depositary Receipts Program

Heidelberg Materials announces the transition from an unsponsored to a sponsored American Depositary Receipts (ADR) program.

By moving to a sponsored ADR program, the company improves the transparency on the Depositary Receipts (DRs) ownership, enhances its shareholder intelligence and communication approach, and increases the efficiency of its internal processes.

The ticker symbol for the program remains unchanged: HDLMY (CUSIP: 42281P304).

About Heidelberg Materials

Heidelberg Materials is one of the world's largest integrated manufacturers of building materials and solutions with leading market positions in cement, aggregates, and ready-mixed concrete. We are represented in more than 50 countries with around 51,000 employees at almost 3,000 locations. At the centre of our actions lies the responsibility for the environment. As the front runner on the path to carbon neutrality and circular economy in the building materials industry, we are working on sustainable building materials and solutions for the future. We enable new opportunities for our customers through digitalisation.

Contact

Director Group Communication & Investor Relations Christoph Beumelburg, T +49 6221 48113-249

info@heidelbergmaterials.com